
MENU
STARTERS PASTA

BURGERSCLASSIC MAINS

12" STONE BAKED PIZZAS

Soup of the Day, Crusty Bread Roll (v) gf ** Macaroni Cheese topped with
Cheddar, Chips & Salad (v) gf**

Classic Burger, char grilled beef
patty in a toasted bun, chips &
salad

Breaded Chicken Burger in a
toasted bun with Mayo, chips &
salad
“Moving Mountains” Burger
vegan mayo, chips & salad
(vegan)

Add Cheese or Bacon

Cajun Pasta with Chicken or
Vegetables (v) gf**
Homemade Lasagne, Garlic
Bread & Side Salad

Traditional Steak pie, braised beef, puff pastry,
seasonal vegetables, chips or mash

Margherita, tomato & mozzarella (v) gf **

Mince & Tatties with Peas gf

Cumberland Sausage, buttery mash, red
onion gravy & vegetables

Fish Pie topped with mash served with
seasonal vegetables gf

Sweet Potato, Cauliflower & Chickpea Curry,
Rice & Poppadom’s (Vegan) gf **

Bang Bang Cauliflower, Soy Honey Dip (v) 

£6

£15

£15

£15

£1.00

£13

£15/£13

£14

£15

£13

£15

£15

£15

Cullen Skink Soup gf

Fish & Chips, haddock in a light batter with
chips & tartare sauce gf**
Breast of Chicken, peppercorn sauce, mash &
seasonal vegetables gf

Chinese Style Chicken Curry, long grain rice &
prawn crackers

£9
Haggis Bon Bons, Whisky Sauce £7

Halloumi Fries, Sweet Chilli Jam (v) gf     £7
£7

£15

£14

£13

FAJITA’S
Chicken, Vegetable or Vegan
Fajita’s (v) gf ** with Tortilla wraps,
salsa, guacamole, sour cream,
jalapenos & Cheddar £18 / £15

£12
Pepperoni gf ** £14
Spicy Chicken gf ** £14

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS
Mushroom, peppers & red onion £1.00
Chicken, Ham & Bacon £1.50

Prawn Cocktail, Marie Rose Sauce served
with brown bread gf **

£8



                                                                                 
                                                                                 

(v) Vegetarian 
gf ** Gluten free dish or alternative options available

Foods in this restaurant are processed in a kitchen that produces dishes with milk, wheat,
soybean, fish, tree nuts, peanuts, eggs, and egg products. If you have a food allergy or special
dietary requirements, please inform a member of staff or ask for more information.

DESSERTS
Sticky Toffee Pudding, vanilla ice cream £7.00
Homemade Cheesecake, Chantilly cream & berries

Fresh Cream Meringue, Fruits of the Forest gf
Chocolate & Coconut Torte (Vegan)

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

Creme Brulee of the Day £7.00
Biscoff & Banana Sundae - vanilla & banana ice cream, caramelised bananas,
Biscoff toffee sauce, crushed Biscoff biscuits & cream £7.00
Strawberry Shortcake Sundae - vanilla & strawberry ice cream, fresh
strawberries, strawberry sauce, crushed shortcake & cream £7.00

HOT DRINKS, TEA & COFFEE
Amerciano
Espresso
Double Espresso

Latte (add Syrup 80p)
Mocha

Flat White
Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate marshmallows & cream
Pot of Breakfast Tea
Selection of Fruit, herbal & decaf teas

£2.50
£2.80

£3.50
£3.20
£3.50
£2.80
£3.20
£3.60

£2.80
£2.80

SIDE ORDERSMENU Salt & Chilli Chips
Creamy Mash Potato
Seasonal Vegetables
Onion Rings

£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00


