

# **MENU**

STARTERS	
Soup of the Day, Crusty Bread Roll (v) gf **	£6
Cullen Skink Soup gf	£9
Haggis Bon Bons, Whisky Sauce	£7
Halloumi Fries, Sweet Chilli Jam (v) gf	£7
Bang Bang Cauliflower, Soy Honey Dip (v)	£7
Prawn Cocktail, Marie Rose Sauce served	£8
with brown bread gf **	

## **PASTA**

Macaroni Cheese topped with Cheddar, Chips & Salad (v) gf\*\* £13 Cajun Pasta with Chicken or Vegetables (v) gf\*\* £15/£13 Homemade Lasagne, Garlic Bread & Side Salad £14

### **CLASSIC MAINS**

ı	Traditional Steak pie, braised beet, putt pastry,	,
	seasonal vegetables, chips or mash	£15
	Fish & Chips, haddock in a light batter with	
	chips & tartare sauce gf**	£15
	Breast of Chicken, peppercorn sauce, mash &	
	seasonal vegetables gf	£13
	Cumberland Sausage, buttery mash, red	
	onion gravy & vegetables	£14
	Mince & Tatties with Peas gf	£15
	Fish Pie topped with mash served with	
	seasonal vegetables gf	£15
	Chinese Style Chicken Curry, long grain rice &	
	prawn crackers	£15
	Sweet Potato, Cauliflower & Chickpea Curry,	
	Rice & Poppadom's (Vegan) gf **	£13
ı		

#### BURGERS

Classic Burger, char grilled beef patty in a toasted bun, chips & \$\frac{15}{2}\$

Breaded Chicken Burger in a toasted bun with Mayo, chips & \$\frac{15}{2}\$

"Moving Mountains" Burger vegan mayo, chips & salad (vegan)

\$\frac{15}{2}\$

Add Cheese or Bacon

\$\frac{1}{2}\$

# FAJITA'S

Chicken, Vegetable or Vegan Fajita's (v) gf \*\* with Tortilla wraps, salsa, guacamole, sour cream, jalapenos & Cheddar £18 / £15

#### 12" STONE BAKED PIZZAS

# Margherita, tomato & mozzarella (v) gf \*\* £12 Pepperoni gf \*\* £14 Spicy Chicken gf \*\* £14

#### ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

Mushroom, peppers & red onion	£1.00
Chicken, Ham & Bacon	£1.50



SIDE ORDERS	
Salt & Chilli Chips	£3.50
Creamy Mash Potato	£3.00
Seasonal Vegetables	£3.00
Onion Rings	£3.00

DESSERTS	
Sticky Toffee Pudding, vanilla ice cream	£7.00
Homemade Cheesecake, Chantilly cream & berries	£7.00
Fresh Cream Meringue, Fruits of the Forest gf	£7.00
Chocolate & Coconut Torte (Vegan)	£7.00
Creme Brulee of the Day	£7.00
Biscoff & Banana Sundae - vanilla & banana ice cream, caramelised bananas,	
Biscoff toffee sauce, crushed Biscoff biscuits & cream	£7.00
Strawberry Shortcake Sundae - vanilla & strawberry ice cream, fresh	
strawberries, strawberry sauce, crushed shortcake & cream	£7.00

HOT DRINKS, TEA & COFFEE	
Amerciano	£2.50
Espresso	£2.80
Double Espresso	£3.50
Latte (add Syrup 80p)	£3.20
Mocha	£3.50
Flat White	£2.80
Cappuccino	£3.20
Hot Chocolate marshmallows & cream	£3.60
Pot of Breakfast Tea	£2.80
Selection of Fruit, herbal & decaf teas	£2.80

# (v) Vegetarian

gf \*\* Gluten free dish or alternative options available

Foods in this restaurant are processed in a kitchen that produces dishes with milk, wheat, soybean, fish, tree nuts, peanuts, eggs, and egg products. If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirements, please inform a member of staff or ask for more information.